
•	 Contractors Pollution
•	 Faulty Workmanship
•	 Professional Liability 
•	 Rectification

Coverages provided in this program are:

•	 Drone Use
•	 Pro Bono Services 
•	 Technology Services

Broad Definition of Professional  
Services, to include:

•	 Carpenters
•	 Concrete masonry
•	 Demo & excavation
•	 Electricians
•	 Landscapers
•	 Painters
•	 Pavers (street & road)
•	 Plumbers
•	 Renovation contractors
•	 Other trade & artisan subcontractors

Some target classes are:

Essie Bennett | ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
Alec Immordino | ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino | ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino | ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com  

Mark Swayze | ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf | ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com
Shelly Caldwell | ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com
Sonyia Townsend | ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

Give one of our Brokers a call today for your quick instant quotes for  
Artisan Subcontractors Professional Liability!

Do you need help placing insurance for your Contractors E&O risks? Are your carriers taking rate? Do you need 
help bridging the gaps between their GL regarding faulty workmanship, contractors pollution, design error  
rectification and professional liability?

We have access to a slot-rated, instant indication product that could be the right solution for you! 

Managing General Agents | Wholesale Insurance Brokers

ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability
(800) 878-9891

ARTISAN SUBCONTRACTORS
PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY
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